
2023-24 Ojai Unified School District Bus Schedule

AM West End Morning Bus Schedules – Monday - Friday
Rutas de autobus - Lado Oeste - mañana - de lunes a viernes

Bus Stops
Rutas de Autobus

● Willey & Oakcrest Dr (7:10)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (7:13)

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (7:20) drop off TK and pick up k-6th for Mira

Monte/dejar los estudiantes TK y recogidos los estudiantes K-6 para Mira Monte

● El Roblar and La Luna (Trolley Stop) (7:23) pick up k-6th/recogidos los estudiantes

K-6th

● Rice and Fierro (7:26)

● Mira Monte School (7:35) drop off K-6th/ Dejar los estudiantes K-6th

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (7:40) Drop off TK /Dejar los estudiantes TK

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (7:40) Pick up 7-9th/ recogidos en los

estudiantes 7-9th

● Rice and Fierro (7:41)

● Encino & Feliz (7:45)

● Willey & Oakcrest Dr (7:50)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (7:55)

● Mira Monte School (8:00) pick up 7th-9th graders/Recogidos en Mira Monte los

estudiantes 7-9th

● Nordhoff trolley stop (8:10) Drop off /Dejar en zona del trole bús

PM West End Afternoon Bus Schedules – Monday and Tuesday
Rutas de autobus - Lado Oeste - Tarde - los lunes y los martes

Bus Stops
Rutas de Autobus

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (12:50) Pick Up TK/ Recogidos los estudiantes TK

● EL Roblar & La Luna (12:55)

● Mira Monte (1:08) Pick Up K /Recogidos los estudiantes K

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (1:13)

● El Roblar & La Luna (1:16)

● Rice & Fierro (1:19)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (1:24)

● Willey & Oakcrest (1:27)

● Encino & Feliz (1:32)

● Mira Monte (2:30) Pick Up 1st-6th / Recogidos los estudiantes 1st-6th

(23-24 Bus Routes Updated 9-7-23)



2023-24 Ojai Unified School District Bus Schedule

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (2:35)

● El Roblar El Roblar & La Luna (2:37)

● Rice & Fierro (2:42)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (2:46)

● Willey & Oakcrest (2:49)

● Encino & Feliz (2:54)

● Nordhoff (3:30) Pick Up 7th-9th/ Recogidos los estudiantes 7th-9th

● Mira Monte School (3:40)

● Rice Rd & Fierro Dr (3:45)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (3:49)

● Willey & Oakcrest (3:52)

● Encino & Feliz (3:57)

PM West End Afternoon Bus Schedules – Wednesday Dismissal
Rutas de autobus - Lado Oeste - Tarde - los miércoles

Bus Stops
Rutas de Autobus

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (12:50) Pick Up TK /Recogidos los estudiantes TK

● EL Roblar & La Luna (12:55)

● Mira Monte (1:30) pick Up K-6th / Recogidos los estudiantes K-6th

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (1:35)

● El Roblar & La Luna (1:37)

● Rice & Fierro (1:40)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (1:45)

● Willey & Oakcrest (1:50)

● Encino & Feliz (1:55)

● Nordhoff (3:30) Pick Up 7th-9th/ Recogidos los estudiantes 7th-9thMira Monte School (3:40)

● Rice Rd & Fierro Dr (3:45)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (3:52)

● Willey & Oakcrest (3:55)

● Encino & Feliz (4:00)

PM West End Afternoon Bus Schedules – Thursday and Friday
Rutas de autobus - Lado Oeste - Tarde - los jueves y los viernes

Bus Stops
Rutas de Autobus

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (12:50) Pick Up TK/ Recogidos los estudiantes TK

● EL Roblar & La Luna (12:55)

● Mira Monte (1:08) Pick Up K/ Recogidos los estudiantes K

(23-24 Bus Routes Updated 9-7-23)



2023-24 Ojai Unified School District Bus Schedule

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (1:13)

● El Roblar & La Luna (1:16)

● Rice & Fierro (1:19)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (1:24)

● Willey & Oakcrest (1:27)

● Encino & Feliz (1:32)

● Nordhoff (2:00) Pick Up 7th-8th/Recogidos los estudiantes 7th-8th

● El Roblar El Roblar & La Luna (2:10)

● Rice & Fierro (2:13)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (2:15)

● Oakcrest & Valley Ridge (2:18)

● Encino & Feliz (2:23)

● Mira Monte (2:30) Drop off 7th-8th and Pick Up 1st-6th)/Dejar lost estudiantes 7th-8th y

Recogidos los estudiantes 1st-6th

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (2:40)

● El Roblar El Roblar & La Luna (2:45)

● Rice & Fierro (2:48)

● Woodland (Mobile Home Park) (2:51)

● Oakcrest & Valley Ridge (2:54)

● Encino & Feliz (3:01)

(23-24 Bus Routes Updated 9-7-23)



2023-24 Ojai Unified School District Bus Schedule

AM East End Morning Bus Schedules – Monday - Friday
Rutas de autobus - Lado Este - Mañana - de lunes a viernes

Bus Stops
Rutas de Autobus

● Canada St & Eucalyptus St (6:50)

● Fulton St & Pearl (6:55)

● Old Walnut Rd (7:08)

● Summit School (7:13)

● Topa Institute (7:16)

● Mc Andrew & Reeves (7:30)

● Thacher School (7:34)

● Thacher & McNell (7:36)

● Topa Topa (7:46) Drop off K-6th/ Dejar los estudiantes K-6th

● Grand & Grandview (7:48)

● Roth Apartments (Trolley Stop) (7:57)

● El Roblar & La Luna (Trolley Stop) (8:00) TK Only/los estudiantes de TK solamente

● Meiners Oaks Early Elementary School (8:07) Drop off TK/ Dejar los estudiantes TK

● Nordhoff (8:20) Drop off 7-9th/Dejar los estudiantes 7-9

● District Office 414 E Ojai Ave (8:45)

● Summit School/Rock Tree Sky (9:05) Drop off /Dejar

PM East End Afternoon Bus Schedules – Mondays and Tuesdays
Rutas de autobus - Lado Este - Tarde - Los lunes y los martes

Bus Stops
Rutas de Autobus

● Topa Topa (1:00) Pick up K students/ Recogidos los estudiantes K

● Canada St & Eucalyptus St (1:10)

● Fulton St & Pearl (1:20)

● San Antonio Elementary School (1:28)

● Topa Topa (2:30) Pick up 1st - 6th students/ Recogidos los estudiantes 1st-6th

● Canada St & Eucalyptus St (2:40)

● Fulton St & Pearl (2:48)

● San Antonio Elementary School (2:58)

● Nordhoff (3:30) Pick up 7-9th students /Recogidos los estudiantes 7-9th

● Sarzotti Park (3:45)

● San Antonio Elementary School (3:50)

(23-24 Bus Routes Updated 9-7-23)



2023-24 Ojai Unified School District Bus Schedule

● Summit School (4:07) Drop off K-12 and Pick up RTS students /Dejar los estudiantes K-12 y

recogidos los estudiantes de RTS

● District Office 414 E Ojai Ave (4:20) Drop off RTS students/ Dejar en el Oficina del Distrito los

estudiantes de RTS

PM East End Afternoon Bus Schedules – Wednesday
Rutas de autobus - Lado Este- Tarde - Miercoles

Bus Stops
Rutas de Autobus

● Topa Topa (1:30) Pick up K-6 students /Recogidos los estudiantes K-6

● Canada St & Eucalyptus St (1:40)

● Fulton St & Pearl (1:47)

● San Antonio Elementary School (1:56)

● Summit School (2:20)Drop off K-6 /Dejar los estudiantes K-6

● Summit School (3:00) Pick up RTS students/Recogidos los estudiantes de RTS

● District Office 414 E Ojai Ave (3:15) Drop off /Dejar en el Oficina del Distrito los estudiantes

de RTS

● Nordhoff (3:35) Pick up 7-9th students/Recogidos los estudiantes 7-9th

● Sarzotti Park (3:50)

● San Antonio Elementary School (3:57)

● Summit School (4:15) Drop off/Dejar los estudiantes

PM East End Afternoon Bus Schedules – Thursdays and Fridays
Rutas de autobus - Lado Este- Tarde - Los jueves y viernes

Bus Stops
Rutas de Autobus

● Topa Topa (1:00) Pick up K students /Recogidos los estudiantes K

● Canada St & Eucalyptus St (1:10)

● Fulton St & Pearl (1:17)

● San Antonio Elementary School (1:25)

● Nordhoff (2:00) Pick up 7-8th students)/ Recogidos los estudiantes 7-8th

● Sarzotti Park (2:15)

● Topa Topa (2:30) Pick up 1st - 6th students/Recogidos los estudiantes 1st-6th

● Canada St & Eucalyptus St (2:40)

● Fulton St & Pearl (2:47)

● San Antonio Elementary School (2:54)

● Summit School (3:10) Drop off K-8 and Pick up RTS students /Dejar los estudiantes K-8 y

recogidos los estudiantes de RTS

(23-24 Bus Routes Updated 9-7-23)



2023-24 Ojai Unified School District Bus Schedule

● District Office 414 E Ojai Ave (3:30) Drop off RTS students /Dejar en el Oficina del Distrito los

estudiantes de RTS

(23-24 Bus Routes Updated 9-7-23)


